
NOVEMBER KIDS SCHEDULE 2024
Yellow Blue Green

Fri Nov 1 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY

Tues Nov 5 Wall Climbing
U of A

Check In 12:30pm

Cyclebar
Check In 1:15pm

Activate Interactive
Games

Check In 12:40pm

Thurs Nov 7 Squash
Check In 12:55pm

Servus Field House
Check In 1:15pm

U of A Swimming
Water Polo

Check In 12:30pm

Fri Nov 8 U of A Swimming
Water Polo

Check In 12:30pm

Squash
Check In 12:55pm

Servus Field House
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Nov 12 NO SCHOOL - Parent Teacher interviews

Thurs Nov 14 Servus Field House
Check In 1:15pm

U of A Swimming
Water Polo

Check In 12:30pm

Squash
Check In 12:55pm

Fri Nov 15 Monster Mini Golf
Check In 12:30pm

Lahari Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

Complete Fitness
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Nov 19 Complete Fitness
Check In 1:15pm

Monster Mini Golf
Check In 12:30pm

Lahari Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Nov 21 Lahari Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

Complete Fitness
Check In 1:15pm

Monster Mini Golf
Check In 12:30pm

Fri Nov 22 B-Active
Check In 12:55pm

Fitset Ninja
Check In 12:40pm

Eds Bowling 10 pin
Check In 12:40pm

Tues Nov 26 Eds Bowling 10 pin
Check In 12:40pm

B-Active
Check In 12:55pm

Fitset Ninja
Check In 12:40pm

Thurs Nov 28 Fitset Ninja
Check In 12:40pm

Eds Bowling 10 pin
Check In 12:40pm

B-Active
Check In 12:55pm

Fri Nov 29 Broomball
Check In 12:30pm

Combat Archery
Check In 12:30pm

Clip n Climb
Check In 12:30pm


